
Roster for 2020/2021 Admissions (Undergraduate) Committee

Chair June 2021 Morant, Tamah Poole College of Mangement
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132881
tcmorant@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2023 Merrill, Melissa CALS
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195153028
msashwel@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2022 Mulvey, Kelly Lynn College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Psychology

Campus Box 7650
ksmulvey@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2023 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2021 Clark, Aaron College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195151771
aclark@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2021 Hayes, Robert College of Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195152321
rbhayes@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN Not Occupied

FAC CNR June 2023 Lindsay, Edwin Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195158597
eklindsa@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Rabah, Ghada College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
garabah@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX Not Occupied

FAC NonAcad Dep June 2021 Burke, Anne NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195137426
amburke5@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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DASA/UC June 2023 Monek, Daniel University College/DASA
Music

Campus Box 7311
9195151692
dgmonek@ncsu.edu

FSEN Not Occupied

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XO No End McLean, Carrie Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7925
9195158497
carrie_mclean@ncsu.edu

XO No End Westover, Jon Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
jrwestov@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Batts, Jordie Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151496
jeshaw2@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Ringler, Krista EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Scholarships & Financial Aid

Campus Box 7302
9195152866
kmringle@ncsu.edu

XO VP EMAS No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
EMAS

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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